
© www.tritontools.com TDJ600 13/02/23 Issue B Page 1 

TDJ600 DOWLING JOINTER



© www.tritontools.com TDJ600 13/02/23 Issue B Page 2 

TDJ600 DOWLING JOINTER

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 
1 N/A SCREW M4X9 3 
2 N/A SPRING WASHER 10 
3 N/A POSITION BLOCK 1 
4 N/A ADJUSTABLE FENCE 1 
5 104394 PERSPECTIVE PLATE 1 
6 N/A SCREW M4X5 3 
7 N/A KNOB 1 
8 N/A ADJUST SHAFT 1 
9 N/A SEAL RING 2 

10 N/A SCREW OF HEIGHT ADJUST 1 
11 N/A PLATE OF HEIGHT GUIDE 1 
12 N/A GUIDE BLOCK 1 
13 N/A ARROW OF HEIGHT GUIDE 1 
14 N/A WASHER 1 
15 N/A SCREW OF HEIGHT POSTION 1 
16 N/A BALL BEARING 1 
17 N/A SMALL SPRING 1 
18 N/A PIN OF BASBOARD 2 
19 N/A CHECK RING 2 
20 N/A SCREW M4X7 1 
21 N/A SCREW M3X5 3 
22 N/A SPRING WASHER 3 
23 N/A HEIGHT GAUGE 1 
24 N/A BAFFLE RUBBER 1 
25 N/A RISER 2 
26 N/A SPRING WASHER 4 
27 N/A SCREW M5X21 4 
28 N/A PIN 4 
29 N/A BASEBOARD 1 
30 N/A SCREW 1 
31 N/A BLOCK OF DEPTH ADJUST 1 
32 N/A NUT M4 1 
33 N/A POINTER 1 
34 N/A PLASTIC BASEBOARD 1 
35 N/A FLAT WASHER 2 



© www.tritontools.com TDJ600 13/02/23 Issue B Page 3 

36 N/A CUSHION BLOCK 3 
37 N/A SPRING WASHER 2 
38 N/A SPRING M6X15 2 
39 N/A SPRING 1 
40 N/A SCREW 1 
41 N/A SCREW M4X15 4 
42 N/A WOOD BIT 2 
43 694542 HEX SCREW M5X5 2 
44 N/A OUTPUT SHAFT 2 
45 N/A GEARBOX COVER 1 
46 N/A SCREW 6 
47 N/A OIL BEARING 2 
48 N/A MIDDLE SHAFT 1 
49 N/A MIDDLE GEAR 1 
50 N/A SPRING RING 2 
51 N/A BEARING 607-2Z 3 
52 N/A KEY 3X9 2 
53 N/A OUTPUT GEAR 2 
54 N/A SPRING RING 2 
55 N/A BEARING 609-2Z 2 
56 N/A WASHER 1 
57 N/A HEX WRENCH 1 
58 N/A HANDLE 1 
59 N/A HEW SCREW M8X17 2 
60 N/A WASHER OF HANDLE 2 
61 N/A SCREW ST4.2X21 2 
62 N/A SCREW ST4.2X29 2 
63 N/A GEAR BOX 1 
64 N/A BEARING 1 
65 N/A BEARING CAP 1 
66 893590 ARMATURE 240V 1 
66 N/A ARMATURE 120V 1 
67 N/A RUBBER BEARING COVER 1 
68 N/A WINDBAFFLE 1 
69 223301 FIELD 240V 1 
69 N/A FIELD 120V 1 
70 N/A SCREW ST4X54 2 
71 N/A HOUSING 1 
72 N/A CARBON BRUSH HOLDER 2 
73 N/A RIVET 4 
74 470227 CARBON BRUSH (PAIR) 1 



© www.tritontools.com TDJ600 13/02/23 Issue B Page 4 

75 N/A RIGHT HANDLE 1 
76 N/A CAPACITOR 1 
77 648342 SWITCH 1 
78 N/A LEFT HANDLE 1 
79 N/A SCREW ST4.2X34 2 
80 N/A SCREW ST4.2X13 2 
81 N/A CABLE CLAMP 1 
82 N/A SCREW ST4.2X9 2 
83 N/A CABLE JACKET 1 
84 N/A CORDSET 1 
85 N/A SCREW M4X11 2 


